P1300019463

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·

Office Use Only



700245089087

02/27/13--01006--001 **70.00



MRD 8/13

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the	articles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 iling Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	
ROM:	Br. Hu	me (Printed or typed)	<u> </u>
FROM:	Br. He 9064 Pr	me (Printed or typed) Checze De Address	
FROM:	9064 P. River VIV	Address Address Typed Address Typed Address Typed Address	~ · ·
FROM:	9064 P., R:v.c v:v.	Address 33578	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corpora	ME ation shall be: Tydulge iv	<u>, eleaan</u>	ce Boutique Inc.
ARTICLE II PR	INCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	9	Nailing address, if different is:
9064 P.	ne breeze Dr		
<u>L</u>	w, Fl 33578		
	the corporation is organized is:	legal b	usines purpose
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			37 7 7
		-	2 F
ARTICLE IV SH The number of shares of	ARES f stock is: 10,000		· ·
ARTICLE V INI	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	rs	
			Amethyst Smith Vice
Address		_ Address: _	3305 Sawtoody Dr.
	The second of th		Talla hassec =1 32303
Name and Title	Brittony auto-prosider	Name and Title:	
Address	Gold pincbreeze Or River View; Fl	_ Address: _	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
hy contr			,
	:		
Address		_ Address: _	
	,,,	- -	٠

		·	FILED				
Name and	l Title:	_ Name and Title:	13 FEB 27 AM II: 54				
Address		_ Address:	SECULIARA LE SIVE				
		. .	FALLAHASSEE, PLANE				
		. .					
			•				
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT						
	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	f the registered age	nt is:				
Name:	Britany Carter	_					
Address:	9064 Pinchnere Dr	<u>.</u> .	•				
	Rive-v:ew, 71 3357	?	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
		•					
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR						
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:							
Name:	Darrell Smith consultations	ins					
Address:	6015, Falkerbug, Ste	-H-9					
	Tamph, F1 33619	-					
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity							
Brie	Required Signature/Registered Agent	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	245-13				
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date				
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State-constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.							
951	al Sate		2-15-13				
Lin	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date				